
WYNIKI

EDYCJA 1

DYSTANS MEGA



OPEN M

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Adrian Zimny 576 ProTOUR Racing Team 01:00:50 02:01:29

2 Paweł Kalita 524 Wataha.cc 01:00:50 02:02:06

3 Bartosz Błaszczyk 503 Mitsubishi Materials MTB Team 01:01:22 02:04:31

4 Tomasz Jaworski 521 Baltic Home Świnoujście 01:02:58 02:06:24

5 Kamil Więcek 570 Arka1 Stargard 01:02:59 02:06:25

6 Przemek Olejnik 545 Tryton Bike Team 01:02:58 02:07:13

7 Marcin Bujas 506 Tryton Bike Team 01:04:07 02:09:13

8 Olgierd Jakubowski 519 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 01:04:05 02:09:14

9 Hubert Pędziwiatr 550 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:04:05 02:10:14

10 Maciej Truszczynski 562 Mistrzowskie Rowery Lech Piasecki 01:04:07 02:11:04

11 Grzegorz Kalenko 523 01:04:19 02:11:21

12 Stefan Dumke 580 Dirtforce Bikepark 01:05:23 02:11:37

13 Piotr Cibart 508 Baltic Home Świnoujście 01:04:06 02:12:04

14 Piotr Walczak 567 BALTIC HOME ŚWINOUJSCIE 01:06:23 02:13:50

15 Rafal Wasil 568 [#BNR] Burza Na Rowerze Team 01:05:58 02:13:50

16 Jarosław Turtoń 565 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 01:05:20 02:15:21

17 Michał Potrzebny 553 Wataha.cc 01:06:19 02:15:32

18 Marcin Gaborski 578 SKK Szczeciński Klub Kolarski 01:06:19 02:15:45

19 Filip Banaszak 502 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:06:20 02:16:02

20 Wojciech GREGULA 516 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:07:57 02:16:06

21 Sławomir Patra 549 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:07:44 02:16:08



22 Robert Matuszczak 540 Moris Team 01:07:53 02:16:19

23 Ariel Kozłowski 527 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:07:56 02:16:40

24 Artur Bogdan 504 Tryton Bike Team 01:06:56 02:16:47

25 Andrzej Paczkowski 546 Tryton bike team 01:06:56 02:17:44

26 Marcin Stwora 559 Wataha.cc 01:06:39 02:18:06

27 Dobiesław Drzymała 511 Arka 1 Stargard 01:08:30 02:18:21

28 Tomasz Marciniak 538 Mistrzowskie Rowery Lech Piasecki 01:07:04 02:19:21

29 Paweł Bryła 505 Kalmar Bike Team 01:08:32 02:20:15

30 Paweł Wszołkowski 574 01:08:55 02:20:15

31 Remo Hilmmann 579 Dirtforce Bikepark 01:08:04 02:20:22

32 Mirosław Turkiewicz 563 01:08:07 02:20:40

33 Damian Mańkowski 537 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:08:49 02:23:52

34 Paweł Turosieński 564 TRZY WYSPY ŚWINOUJŚCIE 01:10:16 02:25:54

35 Rafał Panaszek 548 01:11:08 02:27:29

36 Radosław Poździk 554 [#BNR] Burza Na Rowerze Team 01:08:32 02:27:46

37 Sebastian Woźniak 572 AGA TEAM MTB 01:12:23 02:28:53

38 tomasz buras 507 [#BNR] Burza Na Rowerze Team 01:14:36 02:29:16

39 Artur Malec 536 ProTOUR Racing Team 01:08:44 02:29:17

40 Paweł Misiarz 541 Bike UP Szczecin 01:10:30 02:29:17

41 Tomasz Ogrodowczyk 544 [#BNR] Burza Na Rowerze Team 01:14:29 02:29:22

42 Arkadiusz Żyliński 577 Wataha.cc 01:13:22 02:29:34

43 Michał Tkaczyk 561 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:07:54 02:29:44

44 Konrad Krauze 528 UKS PIŁA 01:13:11 02:30:44

45 Łukasz Pisarski 551 01:13:10 02:30:44



46 Daniel Grochała 517 01:05:23 02:31:14

47 Damian Lange 530 TRZY WYSPY ŚWINOUJŚCIE 01:13:19 02:31:40

48 Jacek Więcek 571 Arka1 Stargard 01:13:12 02:34:36

49 Bartosz Słodkowski 556 KBWS 01:15:33 02:34:49

50 Tomasz Górski 515 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:12:49 02:38:09

51 Marek Gruszczyński 518 Arka 1 Stargard 01:17:03 02:38:44

52 Hubert Lewandowski 533 Rowery Turowski Team 01:14:27 02:40:04

53 Sebastian Jelonkiewicz 522 Gryfus Szczecin 01:15:59 02:40:18

54 Marcin Wąchnicki 569 Żółta Zebra 01:15:40 02:41:39

55 Maciej Laskowski 531 Swim2Tri 01:18:11 02:43:36

56 Maciej Lissowski 535 ARBET TEAM 01:14:48 02:46:32

57 ANDRZEJ BALCERZAK 500 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:21:01 02:47:06

58 Robert Szeliga 560 01:17:36 02:49:21

59 Norbert Nowak 543 01:24:06 02:52:28

60 Janusz Lisiński 534 01:21:58 02:54:35

61 Janusz Palto 547 01:23:53 02:54:54

62 Piotr Drab 510 ALPOL RACING TEAM 01:29:04 03:04:22

63 Marek Nowaczyk 542 TRYTON Bike Team 01:23:59 03:07:01

64 Grzegorz Jaroszewicz 520 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:30:43 03:15:30

65 Łukasz Koziróg 526 Bracia Koziróg 01:23:33 03:31:52

66 Paweł Marcinkiewicz 539 allsideMTB (instagram) 01:38:23 03:36:28

67 Jakub Gnat 514 swim2tri 01:40:40 03:49:28

68 Tomasz Koziróg 525 Bracia Koziróg 01:55:18 04:01:13

69 Krzysztof Banach 501 DNF



70 Roman Leszkiewicz 532 Wataha.cc DNF



OPEN K

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Magdalena Płachecka Roszatycka 552 Protour Racing Team 01:20:57 02:43:36



K4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Magdalena Płachecka Roszatycka 552 Protour Racing Team 01:20:57 02:43:36



M1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Paweł Turosieński 564 TRZY WYSPY ŚWINOUJŚCIE 01:10:16 02:25:54



M2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Adrian Zimny 576 ProTOUR Racing Team 01:00:50 02:01:29

2 Kamil Więcek 570 Arka1 Stargard 01:02:59 02:06:25

3 Damian Mańkowski 537 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:08:49 02:23:52

4 Konrad Krauze 528 UKS PIŁA 01:13:11 02:30:44

5 Łukasz Koziróg 526 Bracia Koziróg 01:23:33 03:31:52

6 Tomasz Koziróg 525 Bracia Koziróg 01:55:18 04:01:13



M3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Paweł Kalita 524 Wataha.cc 01:00:50 02:02:06

2 Bartosz Błaszczyk 503 Mitsubishi Materials MTB Team 01:01:22 02:04:31

3 Marcin Bujas 506 Tryton Bike Team 01:04:07 02:09:13

4 Stefan Dumke 580 Dirtforce Bikepark 01:05:23 02:11:37

5 Rafal Wasil 568 [#BNR] Burza Na Rowerze Team 01:05:58 02:13:50

6 Michał Potrzebny 553 Wataha.cc 01:06:19 02:15:32

7 Filip Banaszak 502 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:06:20 02:16:02

8 Wojciech GREGULA 516 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:07:57 02:16:06

9 Sławomir Patra 549 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:07:44 02:16:08

10 Artur Bogdan 504 Tryton Bike Team 01:06:56 02:16:47

11 Marcin Stwora 559 Wataha.cc 01:06:39 02:18:06

12 Paweł Wszołkowski 574 01:08:55 02:20:15

13 Rafał Panaszek 548 01:11:08 02:27:29

14 Sebastian Woźniak 572 AGA TEAM MTB 01:12:23 02:28:53

15 tomasz buras 507 [#BNR] Burza Na Rowerze Team 01:14:36 02:29:16

16 Artur Malec 536 ProTOUR Racing Team 01:08:44 02:29:17

17 Paweł Misiarz 541 Bike UP Szczecin 01:10:30 02:29:17

18 Arkadiusz Żyliński 577 Wataha.cc 01:13:22 02:29:34

19 Michał Tkaczyk 561 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:07:54 02:29:44

20 Damian Lange 530 TRZY WYSPY ŚWINOUJŚCIE 01:13:19 02:31:40

21 Maciej Lissowski 535 ARBET TEAM 01:14:48 02:46:32



22 Janusz Lisiński 534 01:21:58 02:54:35



M4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Tomasz Jaworski 521 Baltic Home Świnoujście 01:02:58 02:06:24

2 Przemek Olejnik 545 Tryton Bike Team 01:02:58 02:07:13

3 Olgierd Jakubowski 519 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 01:04:05 02:09:14

4 Hubert Pędziwiatr 550 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:04:05 02:10:14

5 Maciej Truszczynski 562 Mistrzowskie Rowery Lech Piasecki 01:04:07 02:11:04

6 Jarosław Turtoń 565 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 01:05:20 02:15:21

7 Marcin Gaborski 578 SKK Szczeciński Klub Kolarski 01:06:19 02:15:45

8 Robert Matuszczak 540 Moris Team 01:07:53 02:16:19

9 Ariel Kozłowski 527 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:07:56 02:16:40

10 Andrzej Paczkowski 546 Tryton bike team 01:06:56 02:17:44

11 Dobiesław Drzymała 511 Arka 1 Stargard 01:08:30 02:18:21

12 Paweł Bryła 505 Kalmar Bike Team 01:08:32 02:20:15

13 Remo Hilmmann 579 Dirtforce Bikepark 01:08:04 02:20:22

14 Radosław Poździk 554 [#BNR] Burza Na Rowerze Team 01:08:32 02:27:46

15 Tomasz Ogrodowczyk 544 [#BNR] Burza Na Rowerze Team 01:14:29 02:29:22

16 Łukasz Pisarski 551 01:13:10 02:30:44

17 Daniel Grochała 517 01:05:23 02:31:14

18 Bartosz Słodkowski 556 KBWS 01:15:33 02:34:49

19 Tomasz Górski 515 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:12:49 02:38:09

20 Marek Gruszczyński 518 Arka 1 Stargard 01:17:03 02:38:44

21 Hubert Lewandowski 533 Rowery Turowski Team 01:14:27 02:40:04



22 Sebastian Jelonkiewicz 522 Gryfus Szczecin 01:15:59 02:40:18

23 Marcin Wąchnicki 569 Żółta Zebra 01:15:40 02:41:39

24 Robert Szeliga 560 01:17:36 02:49:21

25 Norbert Nowak 543 01:24:06 02:52:28

26 Janusz Palto 547 01:23:53 02:54:54

27 Grzegorz Jaroszewicz 520 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:30:43 03:15:30

28 Paweł Marcinkiewicz 539 allsideMTB (instagram) 01:38:23 03:36:28

29 Jakub Gnat 514 swim2tri 01:40:40 03:49:28

30 Krzysztof Banach 501 DNF

31 Roman Leszkiewicz 532 Wataha.cc DNF



M5

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Grzegorz Kalenko 523 01:04:19 02:11:21

2 Piotr Cibart 508 Baltic Home Świnoujście 01:04:06 02:12:04

3 Piotr Walczak 567 BALTIC HOME ŚWINOUJSCIE 01:06:23 02:13:50

4 Tomasz Marciniak 538 Mistrzowskie Rowery Lech Piasecki 01:07:04 02:19:21

5 Mirosław Turkiewicz 563 01:08:07 02:20:40

6 Jacek Więcek 571 Arka1 Stargard 01:13:12 02:34:36

7 Maciej Laskowski 531 Swim2Tri 01:18:11 02:43:36

8 Piotr Drab 510 ALPOL RACING TEAM 01:29:04 03:04:22

9 Marek Nowaczyk 542 TRYTON Bike Team 01:23:59 03:07:01



M6

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 ANDRZEJ BALCERZAK 500 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:21:01 02:47:06
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